Contents

Preface
1 Critical Realism, Social Relations and Arguing for Socialism
2 Realism in the Natural Sciences
3 Feyerabend and Bachelard: Two Philosophies of Science
4 Philosophies as Ideologies of Science: A Contribution
to the Critique of Positivism
5 On the Possibility of Social Scientific Knowledge and the
Limits of Naturalism
6  Scientific Explanation and Human Emancipation
7 Dialectics, Materialism and Theory of Knowledge
Dialectics
Materialism
Theory of Knowledge
8 Rorty, Realism and the Idea of Freedom
9  What is Critical Realism?
Notes
Name Index

Subject Index

vii

11

26

49

66

89
115
115
125
132
146
180
193
209

212



