Contents

Pre	eface	vi
1	Critical Realism, Social Relations and Arguing for Socialism	1
2	Realism in the Natural Sciences	11
3	Feyerabend and Bachelard: Two Philosophies of Science	26
4	Philosophies as Ideologies of Science: A Contribution to the Critique of Positivism	49
5	On the Possibility of Social Scientific Knowledge and the Limits of Naturalism	66
6	Scientific Explanation and Human Emancipation	89
7	Dialectics, Materialism and Theory of Knowledge Dialectics Materialism Theory of Knowledge	115 115 125 132
8	Rorty, Realism and the Idea of Freedom	146
9	What is Critical Realism?	180
Notes		193
Name Index		209
Subject Index		212